NetClock® WiSync™
Wireless Clock System
Spectracom’s wireless clock system offers a unique time display option for organizations with time-
sensitive operations. The system uses the security and reliability-leading NetClock®/GPS network time
server as its master clock for traceability to UTC (Coordinated Universal Time). Legally Traceable
Time® from the NetClock is broadcast by a transmitter, synchronizing the displays to all other network
systems and devices throughout the facility.
This innovative system offers an easy, cost-effective solution by providing accurate, synchronized time

(024, 110, or 220)
Digital Number of Digits (4 or 6)
ORDERING INFORMATION
S P E C T R A C O M
Example: NWC-A1224-BAT =  Battery-operated, 12-Inch, 24-Hour Analog Clock
NWC-A1612-110 = 110V, 16-Inch, 12-Hour Analog Clock
Example: NWC-D25R6-024 = 2.5-Inch, 6-Digit, 24V Digital Clock
NWC-D40R4-220 = 4.0-Inch, 4-Digit, 220V Digital Clock
TRANSMITTER: TCVR-NTP-2000
REPEATER: RPTR-RS-2000
MASTER CLOCK:
NetClock network time server: